0810007 (001-003)

DATE

Gas Meter Reading Corn(elc(t)gﬁ SCa;)U sage Dryer Meter Reading Dryer Run Hours Total
Dryer Run
#1 #2 #3 # 0 43 #1 #2 #3 # ¥ #3 Hours
326,920 474,017 487,058 2,851.8 669.9 2,962.0
11/1/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/2/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/3/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/4/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/5/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/6/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/7/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/8/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/9/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/10/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/11/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/12/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/13/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/14/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/15/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/16/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/17/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/18/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/19/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/20/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/21/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/22/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/23/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/24/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/25/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/26/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/27/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/28/2010 426,354 561,019 562,727 0 0 0 1,671.8 69.3 1,761.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/29/2010 426,399 561,968 563,939 0 0 0 1,674.2 89.1 1,797.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
11/30/2010 426,399 562,157 563,941 0 1,379 29 1,674.2 111.7 1,799.3 0.0 22.6 2.2 24.8
12/1/2010 426,399 562,206 563,982 0 317 1,058 1,674.2 116.9 1,822.8 0.0 5.2 23.5 28.7
12/2/2010 426,448 562,297 564,020 114 598 1,085 1,676.3 126.7 1,846.9 21 9.8 241 36.0
12/3/2010 426,448 562,427 564,040 0 866 504 1,676.3 140.9 1,858.1 0.0 14.2 11.2 25.4
12/4/2010 426,448 562,427 564,040 0 0 0 1,676.3 140.9 1,858.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/5/2010 426,448 562,427 564,040 0 0 0 1,676.3 140.9 1,858.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/6/2010 426,462 562,473 564,045 43 348 180 1,677.1 146.6 1,862.1 0.8 5.7 4.0 10.5
12/7/2010 426,638 562,663 564,081 200 1,190 1,044 1,680.8 166.1 1,885.3 3.7 19.5 23.2 46.4
12/8/2010 426,883 562,781 564,112 271 842 792 1,685.8 179.9 1,902.9 5.0 13.8 17.6 36.4
12/9/2010 427,113 562,781 564,146 249 0 1,089 1,690.4 179.9 1,927.1 4.6 0.0 24.2 28.8
12/10/2010 427,741 563,093 564,170 27 2,019 729 1,690.9 213.0 1,943.3 0.5 33.1 16.2 49.8
12/11/2010 427,741 563,157 564,195 0 360 702 1,690.9 218.9 1,958.9 0.0 5.9 15.6 21.5
12/12/2010 427,741 563,157 564,195 0 0 0 1,690.9 2189 1,958.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/13/2010 427,741 563,234 564,212 0 549 549 1,690.9 2279 1,971.1 0.0 9.0 12.2 21.2
12/14/2010 427,741 563,450 564,248 0 1,287 1,071 1,690.9 249.0 1,994.9 0.0 21.1 23.8 449
12/15/2010 427,741 563,625 564,423 0 1,122 1,094 1,690.9 267.4 2,019.2 0.0 18.4 243 427
12/16/2010 427,741 563,822 564,574 0 1,202 1,071 1,690.9 287.1 2,043.0 0.0 19.7 23.8 435
12/17/2010 428,125 563,935 564,742 514 756 1,058 1,700.4 299.5 2,066.5 9.5 12.4 23.5 454
12/18/2010 428,221 564,184 564,900 0 1,427 1,103 1,700.4 3229 2,091.0 0.0 23.4 245 479
12/19/2010 428,221 564,184 564,900 0 0 0 1,700.4 3229 2,091.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/20/2010 429,844 564,338 564,900 958 1,092 0 1,718.1 340.8 2,091.0 17.7 17.9 0.0 35.6
12/21/2010 430,385 564,527 564,931 1,244 1,446 306 1,741.1 364.5 2,097.8 23.0 23.7 6.8 53.5
12/22/2010 430,595 564,752 565,064 216 1,458 963 1,745.1 388.4 2,119.2 4.0 239 21.4 49.3
12/23/2010 430,595 565,035 565,263 0 1,787 1,328 1,745.1 417.7 2,148.7 0.0 29.3 29.5 58.8
12/24/2010 430,595 565,035 565,263 0 0 0 1,745.1 417.7 2,148.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/25/2010 430,595 565,035 565,263 0 0 0 1,745.1 417.7 2,148.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/26/2010 430,595 565,035 565,263 0 0 0 1,745.1 417.7 2,148.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/27/2010 430,595 565,141 565,328 0 573 437 1,745.1 427.1 2,158.4 0.0 9.4 9.7 19.1
12/28/2010 430,595 565,387 565,498 0 1,470 1,085 1,745.1 451.2 2,182.5 0.0 24.1 241 48.2
12/29/2010 430,595 565,630 565,665 0 1,446 1,066 1,745.1 4749 2,206.2 0.0 23.7 23.7 474
12/30/2010 430,595 565,855 565,837 0 1,373 1,098 1,745.1 4974 2,230.6 0.0 225 244 46.9
12/31/2010 430,595 566,061 565,998 0 1,366 1,080 1,745.1 519.8 2,254.6 0.0 22.4 24.0 46.4




0810007 (001-003)

2010 Feed Mill Operating Data

2010 Corrected Gas Usage (1000 SCF) Heat Input (MMBtu) Dryer Run Hours
Month #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3
Jan 27,155 25,987 21,058 27,970 26,767 21,690 422 398 495
Feb 12,959 4,404 4,707 13,348 4,536 4,848 206 76 115
Mar 7,545 345 2,887 7,771 355 2,974 134 10 86
Apr 25,415 24,499 18,217, 26,177 25,234 18,764 420 398 428
May 32,964 24,845 23,061 33,953 25,590 23,753] 517 397 543
Jun 7,315 6,922 5,739 7,534 7,130 5,911 116 110 133
Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 0 1,379 99 0 1,420 102 0 23 2
Dec 3,836 24,894 20,489 3,951 25,641 21,103 71 408 455
Totals 117,189 113,275 96,257]  120,705| 116,673 99,144 1,885 1,820 2,257




